ROOKS HEATH SCHOOL

EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES AND STUDY CLUBS

2023-2024
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ROOKS HEATH SCHOOL
Styrlve to be Your best




) Everyday 7.30-8.25am
B

The best way To stavt the day!

Breakfast Club runs every day serving free hot and cold breakfasts and
offering access to class room and IT resources.
Enter through the front gate and come to the rear of E-Block




BOOST young peonle's
CONFIDENCE

to [nteract socialy with others;
extend their (riendsiip Croups;
and provide them with mewW SLllLS

aliblies

Ahove all, they offer an
important space to
nave fun and relax
away from the
pressures of

school work.




CREATHV
PERFORM
ARTS®

(March)

Production

Christmas Panto (Dec)

Winter Concert  (Dec)

Choir Friday

Music Composition Wednesday

Music Keyboard Club Tuesday

String Ensemble Wednesday

Guitar Group Thursday

Drama Club (from April) | Tuesday

Lunchtime Drama Wednesday

RTV Video Club Tuesday

Comic lllustration Club | Thursday

Art Study Club Friday

Year 10 Art Club Tuesday

Costume Club Tuesday

Ceramics Monday

Book Club Monday Wk1

Thursday

Poetry/Creative Writing

Accelerated Reader Every Day

See rehearsal Schedule

See rehearsal Schedule

See rehearsal Schedule

Lunchtime
Lunchtime
Lunchtime
8:30am to 9:10

12:30 to 1:10

3:15to 4:15

Lunchtime
3:15to 4:15
3:15to 4:15
3:15TO 4:15
3:15to 4:15
3:15to 4:15
3:15to 4:15

Lunchtime
3:15to 4:15

3:15to 4:15

Theatre

HALL

J Block
JF3
JF2
JF3
JF2
JF7
JG4
1G4
ca
C5

C5&C6
C5

AG21

C1

Library
AF9

Library

WHO

6th
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

GCSE

ALL

ALL

GCSE

ALL

ALL

ALL




SCIENCE
TECHNOLOGY

ENGINEERING
MATHS

Maths Club
Coding Club

Retro Gaming
Maths Study Club
Maths Champions
Maths Study Club
Artful Maths
Maths H/W Club
Further Maths
UKMT and STEM
Economics

DT Study Club

DT Food

DT Food

Science Study Club
Science STEM Club

Monday 3:15to0 4:15

Thursday 3:15to 4:15

Monday 3:15to 4:15

Thursday 3:15to 4:15

Thursday 3:15to 4:15

Thursday 3:15to 4:15

Thursday 3:15t0 4:15

Thursday 3:15to 4:15

Thursday 3:15to 4:15

Thursday 3:15to 4:15

Monday 7:45 am to 8:25

Tuesday 3:15to 4:15

Wednesday Wk1 3:15 to 4:15
Monday Wk2 3:15to 4:15
Tuesday 3:15to 4:15

Monday Wk2 3:15to0 4:15

D2
D1
EF3
EF7
EG6
EFG
EF3
MG3
AG21
AG7
AG7
AF178&AF19
AF19




Basketball

Football

Basketball

Netball
Football

PlE

The sports and activities PE offer
change each half-term. Please see
the department for details.

MONDAY

Boys | Before School 7:30am |Boys Gym|7

Boys |After School

TUESDAY

Boys |After School Boys gym |8/9

WHERE WHO

Girls [Lunchtime Girls gym
Boys [After School D Block




“Sport has the power to change the world. /

It has the power to inspire. It has the y /
power to unite people in a way that y B

little else does. It speaks to youth ‘

in a language they understand.” /
- Nelson Mandela

WEDNESDAY

WHAT WHEN WHERE WHO

Basketball Boys |After School D block |10/11

THURSDAY

WHAT WHEN WHERE WHO

Football Boys [ After School D Block |10
Football Girls | After School S Block [All

WHAT WHEN WHERE WHO

Badminton  Mixed |After School 7/8/9




WHAT

Debate Club
French H/W Club
German H/W Club

Mandarin Club
Japan Club

Chess

Lunchtime Chess

Film Screenings

Lunchtime Club
Wellbeing Club
Wellbeing Club
Wellbeing Club
Young Carers
LGBTQ+ Group
Silent Reading

Shouven

Wednesday Lunchtime

Thursday 3:15to 4:15

Thursday 3:15to0 4:15
Tuesday 3:15to 4:15
Friday Lunchtime
Thursday 3:15to 4:15

WK1 Mon/Tues/Thurs
WK2 Thurs

Wednesday 3:15
Once a month

Daily Lunchtime
Monday Lunchtime
Wednesday Lunchtime
Friday Lunchtime

See Ms Geoghegan
Lunchtime

Wednesday Lunchtime

’
,

-
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WHERE
AG20

AG11

AG13

AG15
AF10

AF5

AF5

Ca

AG17

AG25

AG25

AG25

AF11

AF11

S3

OTHER CLUE?
S

WHO

7/8/9

ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
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HOMEWORK HELP

— -

Homework Club

Homework Club

Homework Club
Homework Club
Homework Club

Computer Access

Computer Access

Computer Access
Computer Access

Computer Access

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

3:15to 4:15

3:15 to 4:15

3:15 to 4:15
3:15to 4:15
3:15 to 4:15
3:15 to 4:15
3:15 to 4:15
3:15 to 4:15
3:15 to 4:15

3:15to 4:15

Library

Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library

WHO




YEAR 11

WHO
English Tuesday 3:15to 4:15
Science 1 Tuesday 3:15 to 4:15
Science 2 Tuesday 3:15 to 4:15
Maths Foundation |Thursday 3:15to 4:15

Maths Higher Thursday 3:15to 4:15

LANGUAGES

WHEN WHERE WHO

Ancient Greek 3:15to 4:15
Latin 3:15to 4:15
French 3:15to 4:15
German 3:15to0 4:15

Chinese 3:15to 4:15




WHAT

History

Geography
Sociology
Computing
Media

Art

DT

Drama

PE
Business
ICT

RS

Economics

WHEN
Monday 3:15to0 4:15
Wednesday Lunchtime
Tuesday Lunchtime
Monday 3:15t0 4:15
Friday 3:15to 4:15
Friday 3:15to 4:15
Friday 3:15to 4:15
Wednesday 3:15to 4:15
Friday 3:15to 4:15
Tuesday 8:00am to 8:45
Friday 3:15to 4:15
Thursday 3:15to 4:15

Thursday

8:00am to 8:45

WHERE
BF2

BF10

D3
EF4
C4
C5/C6
C2
1G4
S6
D3
EF5
TBC
EG4

WHO
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11




GET INVOLVED!

We are challenging you to get involved in extra-curricular
activities. It could be something you already enjoy, or
something new you would like to try. The important thing
is that you give it a go and have fun!

| AGREE

TO TRY

AT LEAST TWO
ACTIVITIES

FROM THIS BOOKLET




7~ ACTIVITY1

What did you try?

What did you enjoy about it?

\_

/

/" ACTIVITY 2

What did you try?

What did you enjoy about it?

\_




ROOKS HEATH SCHOOL



